Flipbin 51, plastic, white

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:

Size
Diameter:
Width:
Height:
Depth:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:

Type:
Installation:
Equipment:
Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:
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20309

Aqualine

200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
200 mm
51

White

Plastic

Circular

Waste Binup to 6 |
Freestanding
Classic waste bins
0.303 kg

1 Piece

2 years

172



Flipbin 51, plastic, white
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